Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone : 0477-2264134

eMail : kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

SL. No. : 13/2019/DOA Alappuzha

Cat. No. : 289/2016 09/08/2019

NOTIFICATION
The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally
eligible to be called for the interview for selection to the post of HOUSE KEEPER (FEMALE) - Alappuzha
(Category No. 289/2016 ) in HEALTH SERVICES on '17,000-39,5000n the basis of the Objective
Type Test (OMR) held on 04/02/2017.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,
indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
109561 121351 147548 147554 156361 171210
175298 201554 235905 289123 292973 331801
349336 366951 378686 395580 400870 418127
418429
Supplementary List
Ezhava
168314 223291 330478 377049 412674
Scheduled Caste
246904 306020 395307 399134 411986
Scheduled Tribe
309746 378947 459337 462816 467818
Muslim
156337 232368 257057 401585 421648
Latin Catholics/A.I.
190336 244725 265190 337769 414311
102389 116768 157867 411594 420163
Viswakarma
195955 226269 232386 288079 319644

SIUC Nadar



HOUSE KEEPER (FEMALE)
Alappuzha

190337

199593

316901

109571

327680

333666

411075

PH-B

PH-D

PH-O

192298

309400

319033

121403

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

192316

372003

339168

194108

201579
SCCC

372829

Dheevara

397936

Hindu Nadar

226272

402628

395576

400900

226857

327979

347777

432328

PH-B

PH-D

PH-O

423778

Hearing Impairment

Low Vision

PH-B

378008

PH-D

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

439927

PH-O



3 HOUSE KEEPER (FEMALE)

Alappuzha
Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and final
admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Short list does not confer
any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.
Note :- (2) The candidates who have secured 77.67 (Seventy seven (point) six seven ) marks and above in

the OMR test are included in the Main List of the Short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to
the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary list.

Note:- (3) Candidates included in the Short List should present in person with their original certificate for
OTR verification and interview. Date, Time and Venue of OTR \verification and interview of candidates
included in this short list will be intimated by SMS and Profile message.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer
scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the
Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to
produce Non - Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall
produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original
documents.SC/ST candidates included in the short |list are required to produce Community Certificate issued
under rule 4 of Kerala(scheduled caste and Scheduled Tribes) Regulation of issue of Community Certificate
rules,2002 by the Revenue Authority.

Note :- (6) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 04/02/2017 will be issued to those candidates
who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose
Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No : ERII(1)5133/17/EW dtd
06/07/2019.
SURESH V
DISTRICT OFFICER

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the District Office , Alappuzha

Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office,Alappuzha

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



