Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 0477-2264134

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

SL. No. : 13/2019/DOA Alappuzha
Cat. No. : 289/2016 09/08/2019

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be called for the interview for selection to the post of HOUSE KEEPER (FEMALE) - Alappuzha (Category No. 289/2016) in HEALTH SERVICES on `17,000-39,500 on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 04/02/2017.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

109561 121351 147548 147554 156361 171210 175298 201554 235905 289123 292973 331801 349336 366951 378686 395580 400870 418127 418429	<u>Main List</u>											
349336 366951 378686 395580 400870 418127 Supplementary List Ezhava 168314 223291 330478 377049 412674 Scheduled Caste 246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswatrma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	109561	121351	147548	147554	156361	171210						
Supplementary List Ezhava	175298	201554	235905	289123	292973	331801						
Supplementary List Ezhava 168314 223291 330478 377049 412674 Scheduled Caste 246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	349336	366951	378686	395580	400870	418127						
Ezhava 168314 223291 330478 377049 412674 Scheduled Caste 246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	418429											
168314 223291 330478 377049 412674 Scheduled Caste 246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	Supplementary List											
Scheduled Caste 246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644		<u>Ezhava</u>										
246904 306020 395307 399134 411986 Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	168314	223291	330478	377049	412674							
Scheduled Tribe 309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644		Scheduled Caste										
309746 378947 459337 462816 467818 Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	246904	306020	395307	399134	411986							
Muslim 156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644		Scheduled Tribe										
156337 232368 257057 401585 421648 Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	309746	378947	459337	462816	467818							
Latin Catholics/A.I. 190336 244725 265190 337769 414311 O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	<u>Muslim</u>											
190336	156337	232368	257057	401585	421648							
O.B.C. 102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 Viswakarma 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644			<u>Latin (</u>	Catholics/A.I.								
102389 116768 157867 411594 420163 <u>Viswakarma</u> 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	190336	244725	265190	337769	414311							
<u>Viswakarma</u> 195955 226269 232386 288079 319644		<u>O.B.C.</u>										
195955 226269 232386 288079 319644	102389	116768	157867	411594	420163							
		<u>Viswakarma</u>										
SIUC Nadar	195955	226269	232386	288079	319644							
	SIUC Nadar											

190337		192298		192316	20	1579	402628			
<u>SCCC</u>										
199593		309400		372003	37	'2829	395576			
<u>Dheevara</u>										
316901		319033		339168	39	7936	400900			
<u>Hindu Nadar</u>										
109571		121403		194108	22	6272	226857			
List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation										
<u>Low Vision</u>										
327680	РН-В	327979	РН-В	423778	РН-В					
<u>Hearing Impairment</u>										
333666	PH-D	347777	PH-D	378008	PH-D					
<u>Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy</u>										
411075	PH-O	432328	РН-О	439927	РН-О					

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and final admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Short list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note :- (2) The candidates who have secured **77.67 (Seventy seven (point) six seven)** marks and above in the OMR test are included in the Main List of the Short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary list.

Note:- (3) Candidates included in the Short List should present in person with their original certificate for OTR verification and interview. Date, Time and Venue of OTR verification and interview of candidates included in this short list will be intimated by SMS and Profile message.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Candidates belonging to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce Non – Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O (P) No: 81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of verification of original documents.SC/ST candidates included in the short list are required to produce Community Certificate issued under rule 4 of Kerala(scheduled caste and Scheduled Tribes) Regulation of issue of Community Certificate rules,2002 by the Revenue Authority.

Note :- (6) Copy of answer of the OMR Test held on 04/02/2017 will be issued to those candidates scripts who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No ERII(1)5133/17/EW 06/07/2019.

SURESH V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, Alappuzha

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Alappuzha

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.